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~ HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES -~

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
3 = KOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE i

SOIL NAME

RAARAARARARARARARAN £

14 GRAVEL PITS
G ADFIAN
Rt ADRIAN
AU AUEBEENAUBBEE
BLA  BLOUNT
6LB2  BLOUNT
B0B  BOYER
BOC  BOVER
BGD2  BOYER
BR BRADY
BX BROOKSTON
£CC3  CASCO
CHB  CHELSER
CHC  CHELSEA
(kA CKOSIER
£D EDNARDS
EH EDWARDS
FoA  FOX
FOE  FOX
Fof2  Fox
Fsb2  FOX
F302  CKSCO
FSE2  FOX
FSE2  CASCO
FU FULTON
cF GILFORD
Wik HASKIKS
HH HONER
Hif HOUGHTON
KO HOUGHTON
LA LAKE BORDEKS
HA HARL BEDS
] HARSH
KDE  MARTINSVILLE
HEB  HETER
KFB2  KIRHL
nFCz  NMIRHI
KFO2  HEanl
KFE2  NMIaM]
MGC3  MIAMI
no03  NIANI
K& hladl
NHB2  M1AML
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100 0.06 0 3 66 010 S ¢ 2 26 160 0.053 46782500 £ 3
160 0.06 134 3 160 b.61 ] 0 2 100 400 0.0¢9 0.30420.006 3
100 0.06 134 3 16t 0.0} ] 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.304:0.000 2
100 6.06 8b 3 leb 0.2 1) ¢ 2 S0 400 0.0¢0 0.3&4 1.042 3
160 0.06 48 3 le6 6.43 3 0 2 106 308 0.069 0.2790.349 3
100 0.06 48 3 160 043 3 2 4 S0 300 0.163  0.620 0.3¢9 -2/
100 0.06 134 3 lsd 0.17 ] 2 6 S0 400 0.163 13441176 23
100 0.06 134 3 ls0 017 4 6 12 S0 308 0.475 3124 1176 24
100 0.06 13¢ I 160 017 { 12 18 S6 3080 1.275 S.947 1176 1
100 0.06 86 3 160 0.20 S (] 2 160 400 0.069  0.304 1.250 3
100 0.06 48 3 et 0.28 ) 0 2 100 400 0.069 0.3040.893 3
160 0.06 56 3 led 0.32 2 8§ IS S0 200 0.781  3.620 0.313 1
106 0.06 310 3 let 0.15 g 2 ¢ SO 300 0.163 - 1.164 1.667 3
100 0.06 310 3 10 0.1S g 6 12 S0 250 0.475  2.€52 L.667 qt’{
100 0.06 33 I 0 0.32 5 ] 2 100 400 0.0¢3  0.3040.781 3
100 0.06 134 3 e 0.01 ¢ 0 2 100 400 0.06% 0.30420.000 3
160 0.06 134 3 160 6.0 4 0 2 100 400 0.0¢9 0.30420.0060 3
100 0.06 86 3 160 0.4 [ (] 2 100 400 0.069 0.2040.333 3
160 0.68 86 3 léd .24 4 2 t S0 400 0.163 1.3440.833 4 3
160 6.06 26 3 160 0.24 4 6 12 50 300 0.475 3124 0.833 2!

S0 0.06 86 I 160 0.2 § 12 18 25 300 0.902 6.947 0.833 |

30 0.06 B¢ 3 led 0.2 3 1z 1t 56 250 1.275 SM%50.€25 )

S 0.06 8t R T I | ] 18 2 2% 300 1717 10.%020.833 )

30 0.06 & 3 k0 0.4 3 g 25 S0 200 2.428  8.330 0.625 1
100 0.9¢ 46 3 10 0.43 3 0 Z ¢ 300 0.060 0.2790.349 3
100 0.06 86 I led 0.20 ] 0 2 S0 400 0.0¢0 0.304 L.000 3
100 0.06 g6 I b 0.37 4 0 2 S0 400 0.GEO  0.304 0.541 3
160 0.06 g6 3 160 6.37 L] 0 2 S0 400 0.068 6.304 0.841 23
100 0.06 134 I M0 0.01 5 0 2 10 400 0.069 0.30425.000 3
100 0.06 134 3 1o 8.01 2 (] 2 100 450 0.0¢9  0.30410.000 3
100 0.06 134 I ko 0.0l 2.0 2 S0 300 0.0e0 0.27910.00¢ 3
160 0.08 134 3 160 0.0l 2 0 2 S0 400 6.060 0.304)0.000 3
100 0.06 134 3 led 0.0l s i z S0 400 0,165  D.Z0425.080 3
10¢ 0.06 86 3 160 0.24 S 2 ¢ 50 400 0.163 1.3441.042 .22
160 0.06 134 3 el 017 S 2 6 S0 400 0.363 1341471 3
100 0.06 g6 3wl 037 ] 2 ) S0 400 0.1e3  1.344 0.541 ‘&1;’
100 0.06 1) 3 kb 037 ] 'S Vi S0 300 0.475 3.024 0.54) 2/
10 0.06 S6 K [ I I} ] 1218 80 280 1.275  S.429 0.841 |
160 0.06 St I Ll 0¥ i 18 5 S0 0 2.428 8.330 0.541
100 0.08 48 3 Is0 6.37 3 A ] S0 300 0.475 3.124 0 405 |
160 0.06 18 3 let 037 3 12 18 S0 256 1.275 5.429 0.405 |
100 0.06 48 3 le0 0.37 g [} 2 S0 406 0.060 0.304 0.675 3
100 0.06 48 I 1sb 0.37 5 2 ¢ S6 350 0.163 1.758 0.676 ..2°S
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